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ANNEX 
SHIPPING AGENTS 

S/N Name Company Telephone No. Email Address 

 
1 

 
Scott B Walker 

 
Asia Pacific Superyachts Singapore 

Off: +65 6897 7263 

H/P: +65 9005 6369 

singapore@asia-pacific-superyachts.com; 

clarence@asia-pacific-superyachts.com; 

singapore@asia-pacific-superyachts.com 

2 Sebastian Lee EAS Maritime Agencies Pte Ltd 
Off: +65 6535 1088 

H/P: + 65 9455 7781 

operations@easmaritime.com.sg; 

easmaritime@icloud.com 

3 Manjit Singh Hans Yacht Services H/P: +65 9247 8847 hansyachts@gmail.com 

4 Y H Fang Yachting Singapore Pte Ltd Off: +65 6376 5120 
fang@yachtingsingapore.com; 

vanessa@yachtingsingapore.com 

5 Serene Shau Craft Docket LLP H/P: +65 8822 8893 admin@craftdocket.com 

6 Sanusi Omar Sanz Marine Clearance Services H/P: +65 9448 3988 sanzmcs@gmail.com 

7 Rohanah Selamat MSRF Crew Services H/P: +65 9740 1909 hanz_1909@yahoo.com.sg 

8 James Lim Marvelous Yachting Pte Ltd H/P: +65 9424 5253 mv.james.lim@gmail.com 

9 Steven Koo Absolute Yacht Services H/P: +65 9072 2222 services@absoluteyacht.com.sg 

10 Kent Tan 

Ryan Lim 

Catalano Shipping Services Singapore H/P: +65 9117 2406 

H/P: +65 9388 5710 

Off: +65 6220 8389 

kent@catalanoshipping.com 

ryan@catalanoshipping.com  

 
IMPORT/EXPORT AGENTS 

S/N Name Company Telephone No. Email Address 

1 John Lim Legend Chartering Pte Ltd 
H/P: +65 81819238 

+65 97991874 
john.lim@legend2005.com 
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